PACIIMCAHUE 3AHATHAN
ouHoe oTaenenne 1 Kype
(¢ 13.01.2025 mo 18.01.2025 roga

Ocenmmii cemectp

2024-2025 yueduslii rox

T-1/24 XT T-2/24 11 T-3/24 M TC-1/24 ® TC-2/24 9

noHeAeNLHUK

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

15:35-16:20

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

BTOPHHK

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

HHocTpanHbiii #3biKk

np

Myxawnaznena
LT

204

HHocTpanHbiii #3bIK

np

Myxawnazncna
LT

204

HHocTpanmbiii 361K

np

Myxavniaiena
1L

204

TIHOCTpaHHBII A3BIK p

Myxavniaiena
1L

204

10:45-11:30

VIHOCTpAHHBII 361K
11:35-12:20

np

Myxamauiesa
LT

Kypatopekiii uac

Paxumos I11.M.

101

Kypatopekuii uac

Paxumos I11.M.

101

Kypatopckuii uac

Paxumos I11.M.

101

Kyparopekuii uac

Paxumos I11.M.

101

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

15:35-16:20

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

cpena

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

15:35-16:20

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

uerBepr

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

15:35-16:20

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

NATHHUA

09:50-10:35

09:00-09:45

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

15:35-16:20

16: :15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50

cydoTa

09:00-09:45

09:50-10:35

10:45-11:30

11:35-12:20

13:50-14:35

14:45-15:30

15:35-16:20

16:30-17:15

17:20-18:05

18:15-19:00

19:05-19:50




