РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ

очное отделение 1 курс (с 13.01.2025 по 18.01.2025 года)

П		T-1/24 XT				Т-2/24 П				(с 13.01.2025 по 18.01.2025 год Т-3/24 М				ТС-1/24 Ф				TC-2/24 Э			
H	09:00-09:45						T												Ť		
ΙĿ	09:50-10:35		_				-														\vdash
l.F	10:45-11:30 11:35-12:20																				1
IBC	13:00-13:45																				
15	13:50-14:35			1			-														\vdash
He -	14:45-15:30 15:35-16:20																				i
- L	16:30-17:15																				
1 -	17:20-18:05 18:15-19:00		_	-			+														\vdash
ш	19:05-19:50																				
	09:00-09:45					Иностранный язык	пр	Мухаммадиева Ш.Г.	204	Иностранный язык	пр	Мухаммадиева Ш.Г.	204	Иностранный язык	пр	Мухаммадиева Ш.Г.	204	Иностранный язык	пр	Мухаммадиева Ш.Г.	204
ΙH	09:50-10:35 10:45-11:30	**	_	Мухаммадиева	201	** "	+		404	74 4			404				404				404
1 L	11:35-12:20	Иностранный язык	пр	Ш.г.	204	Кураторский час		Рахимов Ш.М.	101	Кураторский час		Рахимов Ш.М.	101	Кураторский час		Рахимов III.M.	101	Кураторский час		Рахимов Ш.М.	101
Ĭ.	13:00-13:45 13:50-14:35																				i
<u>ē</u>	14:45-15:30		_				1				H										\vdash
l"L	15:35-16:20																				lacksquare
1 1	16:30-17:15 17:20-18:05						1														i I
	18:15-19:00																				
	19:05-19:50 09:00-09:45		_				+				Н										$\vdash \vdash \vdash$
1 6	09:50-10:35							<u> </u>													
	10:45-11:30		T								П										
	11:35-12:20 13:00-13:45																				\vdash
E La	13:50-14:35										Ш										Ш
	14:45-15:30 15:35-16:20																				i
	16:30-17:15		+				1				H										\vdash
1 [17:20-18:05						<u> </u>				Ш										ш
1 ⊦	18:15-19:00 19:05-19:50																				
	09:00-09:45																				
Ιŀ	09:50-10:35 10:45-11:30						-														\vdash
	11:35-12:20																				1
<u> </u>	13:00-13:45																				
l i	13:50-14:35 14:45-15:30		+				+				Н										\vdash
T L	15:35-16:20																				ldot
1 -	16:30-17:15 17:20-18:05																				1
IL	18:15-19:00						1														
ш	19:05-19:50																				
ΙH	09:00-09:45 09:50-10:35																				
1 L	10:45-11:30																				
₌	11:35-12:20 13:00-13:45			1			╁		1		\vdash			 					\vdash		$\vdash\vdash\vdash$
IBL	13:50-14:35																				
	14:45-15:30 15:35-16:20								l												i I
1	15:35-16:20 16:30-17:15		_				T				H								H		\vdash
	17:20-18:05		_	-			1		 		Ш				L				\sqcup		ш
1	18:15-19:00 19:05-19:50						1														
	09:00-09:45																				
Ιŀ	09:50-10:35			1			\vdash				\vdash		-						\vdash		\vdash
ΙĖ	10:45-11:30 11:35-12:20																				
	13:00-13:45 13:50-14:35																		1		1]
, Š	14:45-15:30		_	1			T				H			<u> </u>					H		\vdash
ľ	15:35-16:20				\sqcup		—				Ш								Ш		ш
Ιŀ	16:30-17:15 17:20-18:05								l												1
ΙF	18:15-19:00																				
щ	19:05-19:50			<u> </u>			<u> </u>		l		Ш			<u> </u>		l					ш